
 

 

Varsity Southland Raider Tennis 2025 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Feb 18 Tues Marion County HOME 4:00 

Feb 20 Thurs Hawkinsville Away (HHS) 4:00 

Feb 24 Mon Northside High Away (Warner Robins) 4:00 

Feb 25 Tues Westfield Away (Perry) Girls Only 4:00 

Feb 27 Thurs Wilcox HOME 4:00 

Mar 4 Tues Westfield HOME 4:00 

Mar 13 Thurs Sherwood (Region) Away (Albany) 4:00 

Mar 15 Sat SGA (Region) HOME TBA 

Mar 21 Fri Sherwood (Region) HOME 4:00 

Mar 25 Tues SGA (Region) Away (Damascus) 4:00 

Apr 8 Tues Deerfield-Windsor Away (Albany) 3:30 

Apr 10 Thurs Tiftarea HOME 4:00 

Apr 14 Mon Individual Region Tourney TBA TBA 

HOME games will be played at GSW campus in Americus, GA. 


